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Info
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CEs 
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JAN 31 0800-1230 X UHTMC
Topics in 
Trauma

Andrea 
Hawk

andrea.hawk@uhkc.org 4.25

FEB 23 X Stormont Vail Health
Topics in 

Trauma 2024
Teresa 
Taylor

teresa.taylor@stormontvail.org TBD

MAR

APR 12 0800-1230 X UHTMC @ Midwest 
Transplant

Donor 
Awareness 

Seminar

Andrea 
Hawk

andrea.hawk@uhkc.org 4.25

MAY 1&2 0800-1630 X Cerner Innovations 
Campus

MTS Annual 
Conference

MTS midwesttraumasociety.com 8 each day

MAY 6-8 X Barnes-Jewish 
Hospital

Trends in 
Trauma

Heather 
Heil

heather.heil@bjc.org TBD

JUNE 28 0800-1230 X Overland Park 
Regional

David 
Schneider

david.schneider2@hcamidwest.c
om

TBD

JULY 17 or 31 0800-1230 X UHTMC
Topics in 
Trauma

Andrea 
Hawk

andrea.hawk@uhkc.org 4.25

JULY 19 0830-1245 X North Kansas City 
Hospital Consortium Lori Unruh lorenda.unruh@nkch.org 4.5

AUG 7 0800-1215 X Saint Luke's Hospital 
of Kansas City

Topics in 
Trauma

Pam 
Jackson

pjackson@saintlukeskc.org 4

SEPT 5 TBD X X Children's Mercy KC
8th Annual 

Peds Trauma 
Conference

Scott Linz sclinz@cmh.edu TBD

OCT 29 0800-1230 X Liberty Hospital
Topics in 
Trauma

Carolyn 
Wells

carolyn.wells@libertyhospital.org 4

NOV 6 TBD X X Centerpoint Medical 
Center

CTMC Trauma 
Consortium

Danielle 
Jones

danielle.jones@hcamidwest.com TBD
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AUG 22 0800-1230 X  
Research Medical 

Center
Topics in Trauma 

2023
Nicole 
Grover nicole.grover@hcamidwest.com

4

TBD TBD TBD    
The University of 
Kansas Hospital

Trauma Trends 
Conference

Israel 
Mendoza traumaeducation@kumc.edu TBD

TBD TBD TBD Belton
Topics in  
Trauma

Melissa 
Ramsey

melissa.ramsey@hcamidwest.co
m

TBD

TBD TBD TBD Cass Regional
Topics in 
Trauma

Beth Cutler bcutler@cassregional.org TBD

TBD TBD TBD Mosaic
Topics in 
Trauma

Jonathan 
Eivins

jonathan.eivins@mymlc.com TBD

TBD TBD TBD OPR
Topics in 
Trauma

David 
Schneider

david.schneider2@hcamidwest.c
om

TBD

TBD TBD TBD Western Missouri
Topics in 
Trauma

Kari Beck kbeck@wmmc.com TBD
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May 10 8am X Children's Mercy KC
Advanced Burn 

Life Support
Scott Linz 

sclinz@cmh.edu X

July 26 8am X Children's Mercy KC Advanced Burn Scott Linz sclinz@cmh.edu X
October 18 8am X Children's Mercy KC Advanced Burn Scott Linz sclinz@cmh.edu X

April 9 8am X Children's Mercy KC TNCC Scott Linz sclinz@cmh.edu X

July 24 8am X Children's Mercy KC TNCC Scott Linz sclinz@cmh.edu X

October 15 8am X Children's Mercy KC TNCC Scott Linz sclinz@cmh.edu X
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